North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15081

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) PGSA Jrs G

Score:

Home Coach

Away Coach

13 (11U) PGSA Jrs G

No. Name

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5

c7

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: pGSA 05A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) WHYFC Ladies Blue G

Score:

01 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (11U) WHYFC Ladies Blue G

13
21
22
24
27
28
37
38
39
42
43
05
77
08

Name
Camdyn Emerson

Margaret Tarrant
Nora McBride
Mackenzie Edenfield
Laina Smith

Quinn Dearie
Kodee Bain
Madison Leed

Piper Morgan
Hayley Foreman
Jaylin Pereira
Hailey Helmstaedter
Margaret Willis
Charlotte Heppner

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




